B8 ]/ Cc ./ D | E | F |/ G J/ H | J | J /K | L | M | N

UC San Diego La Jolla Campus

B Faculty Parking (A Permit Required)
B staff Parking (B Permit Required)
Student Parking (S Permit Required)
Patient Parking
To Sorrento Valley
Coaster Station Visitor Parking

City Shuttle

Coaster East Shuttle

Torrey
Pines
Center
Torrey North % “A” Carpool Parking
Pines
Center “B" Carpool Parking
South &o

Underground “B” Parking .5(

Hillcrest/Campus Shuttle

John Jay Hopkins Drive

Accessible Parking

Campus Loop Shuttle

Mesa Housing Shuttle

“S” Carpool Parking

Spanos Public Electric Vehicle Charging East/Regents Shuttle

Athletic
Training S Zipcar Parking

Facility
Sanford

N Or t h TOI‘ I ey Pl neS Consortium 525 352 Motorcycle Parking (M Permit Required)
501 ! ~ Parking Pay Stati
and %o, arking Pay Station
G I | d er POI’ t ' Public Transit Stop

Visitor Information Center

North Point Lane

Scripps Institution of Oceanography
Shuttle

Sanford Consortium Shuttle

Coaster West Shuttle

D> P o O & T O OO

Challenge Stop Sign
: _ Course
560 |nformation

Center
Village
atg P353 Torrey Pines

I )
- "85S Sceno Torrey Pines East North September 1, 2015
e 535 West 566 565 : Campus
a' I le 0 534 533 Recreation
' Area _
P Ecological

Otterson Park
*" Rady Hal North

Transportation Services jSchoolof = Campus

Cafe ERC
Africa Ventanas Administration

49 40 gt
Salk Institute Road Asi

:I 2 420 rM]it%erEast
_EU X1 S 451 697 696

oosevelt| | «
Institute 694 695
e l353 443|E73)6 of the 453 RIMAC

69
Americas 690 691 6

Latin | |Kathmandu | | 470
422\ 80 Oceania 455 i
North Earth 444 a | |
& Harlan

America 425 Cuzco [E -
‘8 adf %80 San Diego  pss4 W
oba

- Policy Supercomputer Frankfurter

Asante 681
and” 463 481 Cent 482 645 stewart
446 Strategy . |
Social Fit Canyon 647 Enwronmentalc\f;{3
Great Hall % 448 ocia ItNESS Visia Management
306

Ridge Walk

Scholars Drijve North

—

Hopkins Drive

Mesa Verde
441

2
3

International Lane

ovop371-P376
Pangea Drive g 447

300-304, 306-309 Thurgood Marshall Lahe

Sciences Par Bates 680
Course 648

=

Estancia La Jolla

Building D

“pat-p3s7 L8 : .  Fleet
Thurgood 340 341 342 " . SRy 676 Services
Mardshall Ocean View Marshall Voigt Lane g 649 678 677
Residence  Terrace Upper  P310&, 343 380 656
Halls 305 | | Apartments Bl 3 ) Goldberg

S Marshall .
= 344 fg\?\/e? 655 Brennan &l Cal | IpUS
O

Apartments Atki .
Marshall - P AN 651 Services
Complex

North Torrey Pines Road

(2]
=
(8]

9540 9566
674

P507 9550

Preuss

School 9554
T & 9556
99F 5 9558
O
e 9560

S Building C

%.

9552

Hopkins Lane

. S
Field  ,Sequoyah _ P503\\%,
Hall %.
X

S
Warren <
Thurgood s % Collegale N .
350 . 658 Building A
M ar Sha” 38 Jacobs Powell-Eocht Csogwepnuctgr L g2y MailI“Selzrr]gices

5
Engineering ioengineering d E Canyonylew 670
COllwe 360 communication™" & O & 600 501 Engi%réering i Athletics

396
Thurgood 390 AEUCNYPIUS Book lfA and

Marshall Point 394 Drop Geis . . . . 733 ;
2103003 | College W i A Jacobs Schoolwcz:enEMral"glneerlng Engineering I psns Recreation

. . . : 610 611
Muir College Drive Social Solis Hall 900

(o)
Almahurst Row -
& Sciences 399 A Memory A P509 & I P
oro Research Powell  \yarren CNG

1 " g Structural
L. i L . ;
o cogive  UNIVEr SIty Center | Recoing T Lecture  eratre . Fucling
P208 = 397 Science ﬂ A 620 624623 627 73 731 . \0(\%2 9413
P505

P301 625 ! East Campus East

o
N
[N

o

~

N

30
Extende I
Studies
and
Public
Program

Building
Police

Justice Lane 3
o
o=

Scholars Drive North

Peterson O 622 621 Matthews Lane Parki ng

ﬂ - P721-P722
La Jolla Farms Road . Hall -
s ﬁ & : A Price ‘ﬁx Poel) S P403  structural and Materials Structure 1 ‘

Center 935 Components  Physics L 5%
Scienceand  Laboratory & 734 gineering

Muir Lane Student
3 ’ Health and 910 Engineering Research 700 West
Tenaya LI Mandler and - &

930
215 22 Hall | |P2os 249 Faculty & weliness Bookstore
245 Club 999 911
70

brary Walk

L

. & e \/ 1 Eye Institute
9415

Tioga Stewart McGill Hall Applied Physics 942 711 Arts 715 §° 742 750 P731-P735 Visitor Ratner
Facility Matthews 751 Parking & | 9405 9416 T

210 and Mathmatics P415 : 931 ) —
Commons ~ 245 A Chancellor’'s A 2 & Outback 41 —— . Glatcoma/Retin 9421 Radiation
| P202 295 Humanities C | Student o1 \% 716 partments Foodworx 752 Sulpizio " & & : Oncology
230-238 - ompilex et P405 o 713 Adventures ; 704 753 Family E Health Sciences Walk
i = T= N 743 .
Tuolumne A Social Biology @ Career : Center . 746 Sikgp oS 754 Cardiovascular & P 9422 @/\:J
Apartments Tamarack  Sciences i o gl Cepper 790 o) . Lapg a{;é 755 728 g
Apartments ‘ : anyon A
250 ] 792 748 Q i,
& paoz 241 240 0202 /\(e pate 0P Office bl Sixth o . 5 X Main Entrance & prst Moores
PA14 Conk;ad 780 Sixth 793 (:OI I e & 758 ‘ Thornton 0432 Ui Cancer
Scholars Lane Prebys P451-P456 788 College eg 770 165 742 N W HOSpit&' e & S

. International ~ Center Music - Residence
P20 Mandeville 285 Center Hall Center E Halls 794 m 763 Ambulatory

P413 955 P784 Resear Ch

' 990 772 P761
Center ., 984 ”h 789 795 799 ~~ Par k

: 3 z 774 :
Mulr Catator ° - 201 294 Student S » - N T e 776 775 Pis4 /—¥ 9610
Col I %e ata Z:'im Gymnasium 290 296 Center B % ?g E 777 U CSD

263 Student 299

- . : La Jolla Institute for
297 Gilman Drive Sixth College .
R TR 293 Center \ Apartments . . M ed| Caj ' enter Allergy and Immunology

Muir Gymnasium - i
Field 265 Bli-(?rlrsgctj?gal G A L a ‘JOI I a Eastgate Mall

Cellular 9444

Palade and East Campus

; Molecular : Office Buildin
Laboratories 'y gicine Biomedical Teaching C?itneilcnal ;

801 East Sciences pgo7 Facility Research

eural 803
C|rc1(Jj|ts 843 VA

Regents Road

Health Sciences Drive

& Science

Ridge Walk

North Torrey Pines Road

Medical Center Drive

2
3,
764 S 9430 Care
S
©)

Scholars Drive South

Pacific Hall
111

Ridge Walk

& P101 Urey Hall .
109 i 820 A 80 Medical Medical
0 Education Building 2 gg5o

Natural Mayer Hall C _ & & & &
Sci P605 and 851 pyildi enter
ciences 133 . 691 Building
114 & Telemedicine Building 3 3803 3835 3875 3899
3775 3819

L
q JO//a Fa’ms ;
Oad

128 Blake : 845 1 Building 3350 3851 3867 4901 3911 59
3943 3983

I 123 Revelle 855 . Ve Dri
856 1 Executive Drive
P116 Revelle Plaza , 38 I — . o550

IHousing and  Commons Clinical N
ini g 3765 37 3827 3951
Dining 197 g Skaggs W—‘E ﬁ 55 3843 3919

| 3725 3935 3975

129 125 armaceutical
3715

a=

190 Challenger Utilities Sciences 3991

Beagle Discovery Plant
189 873 3645

Keeling191 Adantis 1% Gojamea  Galbraith . Biomedical e
Hall Research ||
Apartments 193 Meteor 35 9224
195 19 West Mesa jee? 9244
i . 3605 @ Early Childhood 9246
' &

Graduate 3

g 3603 Education Center
Caret Housing 9218 9220 M €Sa 9240 9248 9250
Gl ez 3615 o6 :
874 g ’ 9212 HOUS ng

= 9214

& i 9228

Atkinson
o Residences

@ 881 9226 . E
G 9184 9180 ‘ Miramar Street Regents Park Row
Mandell .\sc,w 9172 M & & 9146 '
Weiss 3 agner
K > Dance 9188 9156 9152 & 9130
Building &

La Jolla vj i
illage Drive 9176 9168 9162 4160 9142
9148 9134 9122

Inyaha Lane

Scholars Drive South

Revelle College

North Torrey Pines Road

York Lane

9230
9232

Poole Street

Horizon Way Azul Street
Discovery Way
—

La Jolla Shores Lane

Villa La Jolla Drive

Southwest
Fisheries

8901

Regents Road

Gilman Drive

Marfin
Johnhol Hydraulics & .
House S Laboratory-S , Institute

o
& 8825 > Nierenberg cL2Y
g7 9i3 — Hall
IGPP Munk 8785 8810
Laboratory IGPP
8800 Revelle
P009 aboratory Nobel Drive

8765 ~V

8775 e

Hall %,
Eckart 2310 %,
8750 Building P016 %

LPOO? . 8755 1_233g'2320 %’//
8661(ij J |ppS|nSt|tUt|
Centef for 8660

Gada 0| gf| Oceanogr a

Stuglies

ohy
w0 B o ze) 4 Key to the
~'.~r,.,~“; Birch 2300 o Stuart CO”eCtl on L a JOIIa Del SOI

Hall Aqua“um Cafe

Kaplan Lab at SCFippS 2301 _I'I:erryAIIen
8645 rees Charmant Drive 3365 33713373 8262 8212 8242 P27 8232 g2 190 8186

Michael Asher
i 8174
Ritter Hall ~ Hall Untitled 3363 3367 3381

, 8635 8675 8114 8202 8162
Old Sgfipps 8630 & John Bal dessari T 8098 g,

New Scripps 8622 Pawka  Sumner READ/WRI TE/THINK/DREAM 3391 8126 g 8046 8150

Directgr’ Auditori
irectdr’s gg20 Green uditorium Jackie Ferrara & 8030
- 3357 3395 3393 8138
8614 3355 33°7 3359 ¥
Robert 86 Sverdrup Hall lan Hamilton Finlay @ 8018

Paine . UNDA 8006

Scripps & . :
Forum = .. Richard Fleischner

La Jolla Project
Tim Hawkinson

-

Lebon Drive

Kennel Way

=
U
o
o
=
<
I
=
=3
Y}
S

El Paseo Grande
Robert Irwin
Two Running Violet V Forms

Barbara Kruger
Ancther

Elizabeth Murray
Red Shoe

Bruce Nauman
Vices and Virtues

Nam June Paik
Something Pacific

Niki de Saint Phalle / To Freeway I-5

Alexis Smith

Shake Path

Kiki Smith

SANAING v
Do Ho Suh

Fallen Sar ......ccoveveeveeeeeeeceeeeeene
William Wegman

La Jolla Vista View.........cccoueeuvennne..

- B ! < ! D " E 4t "F 1T 6 0! 0Mm U 0Ty T UUCKTTTTTOTTTYTTCTOTTTTT Y M N



La Jolla Campus Map Structures: Alphabetical

Scripps Institution of Oceanography

2300 Birch Aquarium at Scripps C13
2300 Birch Aquarium Booth D12
2300 Birch Aquarium Education Trailer C13
8650 Center for Coastal Studies B12
2285 Corallina D13
2330 Deep Sea Drilling Building C C12
2310 Deep Sea Drilling East C12
2350 Deep Sea Drilling West C12
8755 Eckart Building B12
2275 Eelgrass D13
2460 Electromagnetics Research Facility C12
8820 Fred N. Spiess Hall Cl1
2450 Geodesic Dome 1 C12
2440 Geodesic Dome 2 C12
8750 Hubbs Hall B12
8825 Hydraulics Lab Annex Cl1
8825 Hydraulics Laboratory Cl1
8800 IGPP - Munk Laboratory B12
8795 IGPP 1000 - Revelle Laboratory B12
8765 IGPP 2000 - Revelle Laboratory B12
8775 IGPP 3000 - Revelle Laboratory C12
8785 IGPP 4000 — Revelle Laboratory C12
8855 Isaacs Hall Cl1
8645 Kaplan Lab. B13
8861 Keck Oceanographic and Atmospheric Research — 1 Cl1
8851 Keck Oceanographic and Atmospheric Research — 2 Cl1
8831 Keck Oceanographic and Atmospheric Research -3 Cl1
2265 Kelp D13
8614 Lifeguard Tower B13
2225 Limu C13
8880 Marine Ecosystem Sensing, Observation and Modeling..............coeeeeerneinienernenens Cl1
8660 Marine Sciences Development Center — Building A B12
8661 Marine Sciences Development Center — Building B B12
8662 Marine Sciences Development Center — Building C B12
8664 Marine Sciences Development Center — Building D B12
8840 Martin Johnson House B11
8622 New Scripps B13
8810 Nierenberg Hall C12
2205 Nori D13
2320 Ocean Drilling Program Core Building C12
8670 Old Director's House B13
8630 Old Scripps B13
8635 Ritter Hall B13
8610 Robert Paine Scripps Seaside Forum Auditorium B13
8610 Robert Paine Scripps Seaside Forum Meeting Rooms B13
8610 Robert Paine Scripps Seaside Forum Service BUIldiNg ...........coccveveenrenreneineierireens B13
2215 Rockweed D13
8610 Roger Revelle Student Center B13
8655 Scholander Hall B13
8620 Scripps Director's Office B13
8648 Scripps Pier Laboratory Al2
8901 Southwest Fisheries Science Center Cl1
2301 Splash Cafe at Birch Aquarium C13
8625 Sumner Auditorium B13
8615 Sverdrup Hall B13
8830 T-25 Cottage B11
8850 T-30 Cottage B11
8860 T-31 Cottage B11
8675 Thomas Wayland Vaughan Hall B13
4120 Venter Institute F11
Coast Apartments

9310 9310 Redwood Drive D11
9321 9321 Discovery Way D11
9331 9331 Discovery Way D11
9334 9334 Redwood Drive D11
9344 9344 Redwood Drive D11
9350 9350 Redwood Drive D11
9350 9350A Coast Apartments E11
9355 9355 Discovery Way D11
9366 9366 Redwood Drive E1l
9369 9369 Discovery Way D11
9383 9383 Discovery Way D11
9388 9388 Redwood Drive E1l
9393 9393 Discovery Way E1l
West Campus

392 101 Marshall College G6
394 102 Marshall College G6
396 103 Marshall College G6
396  103A Marshall College G6
789 789 Sixth College 18




419
249
125
446
446
446
420
603
193
648
191
259
693
694
695
696
697
692
691
690
875
820
821
658
123
131
657
649
430
670
671
673
675
676
677
674
640
731
732
995
803
620
805
361
984
890
150
192
190
189
188
161
865
397
390
602
955
455
292
445
445
194
656
429
370
672
610
680
440
440
443
424
418
391
421
325
320
324
324
318
323
321
317
310
313
314
319
311

Africa Hall F4

Applied Physics and Mathematics G7
Argo Hall F9
Asante House East F5
Asante House Meeting Rooms F5
Asante House West F5
Asia Hall F4
Atkinson Hall 16
Atlantis Hall F9
Bates Hall J5
Beagle Hall F9
Biology Building G7
Biology Field Station — Frog House K5
Biology Field Station — Greenhouse 1 K4
Biology Field Station — Greenhouse 2 K4
Biology Field Station — Greenhouse 3 K4
Biology Field Station — Greenhouse 4 K4
Biology Field Station — Jerboa K5
Biology Field Station — Laboratory and Growing Rooms K5
Biology Field Station — Main Building K5
Biomedical Research Facility Il 19
Biomedical Sciences Building H9
Biomedical Sciences Building Addition H9
Black Apartment J6
Blake Hall F9
Bonner Hall G8
Brennan Apartments J6
Brown Hall J5
Cafe Ventanas F4
Campus Services Complex — Building A (Mail SEIVICES) .......c.vvrrerirrirnirerierireeerienns K6
Campus Services Complex — Building B (Police) K6
Campus Services Complex — Building C K6
Campus Services Complex — Building D K5
Campus Services Complex - Building H K5
Campus Services Complex Fleet Services Building K5
Campus Services Complex Shops K6
Canyon Vista Administrative and Dining Facility 15
Canyonview Aquatic and Climbing Wall Facility J7
Canyonview Recreation and Athletics Administration J7
Career Services Center H7
Cellular and Molecular Medicine East H8
Center for Memory and Recording Research 17
Center for Neural Circuits and Behavior. H9
Center for NMR Spectroscopy and Imaging of Protein: F6
Center Hall H8
Central Research Services H10
Central Utilities Plant. G9
Challenger Hall F9
Charles David Keeling Apartments 1 F9
Charles David Keeling Apartments 2 F9
Charles David Keeling Apartments 3 F9
Che Cafe G10
Clinical Research Facility 19
Cognitive Science Building G7
Communication Building G6
Computer Science and Engineering Building 16
Conrad Prebys Music Center 18
Copley International Conference Center G5
Crafts Center / Grove Gallery. G8
Cuzco House East F5
Cuzco House West F5
Discovery Hall F9
Douglas Apartments 15
Earth Hall F5
Economics Building G6
Electric Shop K6
Engineering Building Unit Il 16
Environmental Management Facility

ERC Administration North

ERC Administration South

ERC Laundry East

ERC Laundry South

ERC Pump House

Eucalyptus Point

Europe Hall

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building A
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building B
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building C
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building C Addition...
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building D
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building E
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building F

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building G Replacement ... F6
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building H F6
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building J F6
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building K F6
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building L (ReStrooms)............c.oeveerienienns F6

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building M F6



312
327
327
330
328
326
329
270
387
744
645
196
141
900
442
442
801
451
783
655
375
447
866
866
646
700
867
867
495
129
250
270
880
560
453
453
990
600
868
869
179
177
870
444
444
678
422
871
874
804
627
872
263
173
171
169
285
245
386
384
383
380
381
382
385
342
343
344
345
340
341
741
743
755
748
747
746
742
133
135
246
845
830
441
441
195
428
175

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building N
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building O — East .
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building O — West.....
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building P
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building X
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building Y
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building Z
Faculty Club Expansion
Fireside Lounge
Foodworx
Frankfurter Hall
Galathea Hall
Galbraith Hall
Geisel Library
Geneva Hall East
Geneva Hall West

George Palade Laboratories for Cellular and Molecular Medicine ..............cccocveeivcinnnne H8
Gildred Latin American Studies Building G4
Gilman Parking Structure 18
Goldberg Apartments 16
Goody's Place G6
Great Hall F5
Guava 19
Guava Extension 19
Harlan Hall J5
High Bay Physics Laboratory 17
Holly. 19
Holly Addition 19
Hopkins Parking Structure G5
Housing and Dining Services Administration Building F9
Humanities and Social Sciences F7
Ida and Cecil Green Faculty Club G7
Information Center — Gilman Entrance H9
Information Center — North Point Entrance G3
Institute of the Americas Addition G5
Institute of the Americas Building G5
International Center H8
Irwin Mark and Joan Klein Jacobs Engineering Hall 16
Ivy 19
Jacaranda 19
James' Place G10
Joan and Irwin Jacobs Center for La Jolla Playhouse G10
Kalmia 19

Kathmandu House East
Kathmandu House West
Landscape Services Trailer
Latin America Hall
Laurel
Laurel Extension
Leichtag Family Foundation Biomedical Research Building...
Literature Building
Magnolia
Main Gymnasium
Mandell Weiss Forum
Mandell Weiss Theatre

Mandell Weiss Theatre Shop G11
Mandeville Center G8
Mandler Hall F7
Marshall College Dean’s Residence (East) G6
Marshall Lower Apartments A G6
Marshall Lower Apartments B G6
Marshall Lower Apartments C G5
Marshall Lower Apartments D G5
Marshall Lower Apartments E G5
Marshall Lower Apartments F G6
Marshall Upper Apartments G G5
Marshall Upper Apartments H G5
Marshall Upper Apartments J G6
Marshall Upper Apartments K F6
Marshall Upper Apartments L F5
Marshall Upper Apartments M F5
Matthews Apartments A J7
Matthews Apartments B J7
Matthews Apartments C K7
Matthews Apartments D J8
Matthews Apartments E J7
Matthews Housing Maintenance Carpentry Shop J7
Matthews Maintenance and Lounge J7
Mayer Hall G9
Mayer Hall Addition G9
McGill Hall F7
Medical Education and Telemedicine 19
Medical Teaching Facility. 19
Mesa Verde Hall North F4
Mesa Verde Hall South F4
Meteor Hall F9
Middle East Hall F4

Molli and Arthur Wagner Dance Building G10



261  Natatorium F8

128  Natural Sciences Building F9
423 North America Hall F5
588  North Campus Restrooms Building G4
305 Ocean View Terrace F5
425  Oceania Hall F5
580  Otterson Hall G4
719  Outback Adventures 17
111 Pacific Hall F8
435  Pangea Parking Structure F5
780  Pepper Canyon Hall 17
399  Peterson Hall G7
297  Porter's Pub and Stage G8
935  Powell Structural Components Laboratory 17
624  Powell Structural Systems Lab Expansion 17
623  Powell Structural Systems Laboratory 17
601  Powell-Focht Bioengineering Hall 16
912 Price Center East Expansion H7
911  Price Center South Expansion H7
910  Price Center West H7
265  Recreation Gymnasium F8
470  Recreational and Intramural Athletic Complex (RIMAC) G5
471 Recreational and Intramural Athletic Complex Annex (RIMAC ANNEX) ........ccouvermrernenns G4
151  Revelle 12KV Switching Station G9
149  Revelle College Provost Office G10
127 Revelle Commons F9
881  Rita Atkinson Residences 110
461  Robinson Building 1 — Administration G5
463  Robinson Building 2 — Auditorium G5
448  Robinson Building 3 - Library G5
481  San Diego Supercomputer Center G5
482  San Diego Supercomputer East Expansion G5
480  San Diego Supercomputer Office Addition G5
501  Sanford Consortium for Regenerative Medicine F3
855  School of Medicine Building 1 19
851  School of Medicine Building 2 19
852  School of Medicine Building 3 19
856  School of Medicine Building 4 19
930  Science and Engineering Research Facility 17
350  Sequoyah Hall G6
738  Sixth College 413 J7
737  Sixth College 413A J7
751  Sixth College Apartments 100 K7
750  Sixth College Apartments 200 K7
754 Sixth College Apartments 300 K7
752 Sixth College Apartments 400. K7
756  Sixth College Apartments 500. K7
757  Sixth College Apartments 600. K8
758  Sixth College Apartments 700. K8
761  Sixth College Apartments 800. K8
760  Sixth College Apartments 900. J8
762 Sixth College Apartments 1000 J8
763  Sixth College Apartments 1100 K8
773 Sixth College Apartments 1200 J8
765  Sixth College Apartments 1300 J8
771  Sixth College Apartments 1400 J8
774 Sixth College Apartments 1500 J8
776  Sixth College Apartments 1600 J8
777 Sixth College Apartments 1700 J8
775  Sixth College Apartments 1800 J8
764  Sixth College Apartments Lodge J8
770  Sixth College Assistant Dean Residence J8
799  Sixth College Dean’s Residence J8
753  Sixth College North Laundry K7
797  Sixth College Residence Hall 703 18
796  Sixth College Residence Hall 704 J8
795  Sixth College Residence Hall 705 J8
794 Sixth College Residence Hall 706 J8
793  Sixth College Residence Hall 707 J8
792  Sixth College Residence Hall 708 J7
791  Sixth College Residence Hall 709 17
790  Sixth College Residence Hall 710 17
772 Sixth College South Laundry J8
788  Sixth College Student Services 18
733 Sixth College Switching Station J6
873  Skaggs Pharmaceutical Sciences Building H9
490  Social Sciences Building G5
393  Social Sciences Research Building G6
395  Solis Hall G6
525  Spanos Athletic Training Facility. G3
843  Stein Clinical Research Building 19
225  Stewart Commons F7
220  Stewart Commons Annex F7
647 SteWArt Hall ..o J5
734 Structural and Materials Engineering Building 17
660  Stuart Collection Storage K6
291  Student Center A — Building A G8

290  Student Center A —Building C G8



289
294
296
295
293
299
999
999
931
240
241
621
215
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
360
301
307
303
300
308
309
306
302
304
210
505
507
500
681
232
234
230
233
231
238
236
237
235
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
986
985
982
981
960
959
961
967
950
951
942
611
965
113
114
3350
710
711
713
716
714
715
822
739
625
622
650

Student Center A — Building EN G8
Student Center A — Building ES G8
Student Center A — Building F G8
Student Center A - Building G G8
Student Center A - Building H G8
Student Center B G8
Student Health and Wellness Center H7
Student Health and Wellness Expansion H7
Student Services Center H7
Tamarack Apartments East F7
Tamarack Apartments West F7
Telecommunications Node B 17
Tenaya Hall F7
The Village at Torrey Pines East #1 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #2 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #3 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #4 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #5 F4
The Village at Torrey Pines East #6 F4
The Village at Torrey Pines East #7 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #1 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #2 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #3 F4
The Village at Torrey Pines West #4. F4
The Village at Torrey Pines West #5 F4
The Village at Torrey Pines West #6 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #7 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #8 F3
Thurgood Marshall College Administration Building G6
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall N F5
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall O F5
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall P F5
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall Q F5
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall R F5
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall S F5
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall T F5
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall U F5
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall V. F6
Tioga Hall F7
Torrey Pines Center North F2
Torrey Pines Center North — Parking and Storage F2
Torrey Pines Center South F2
Transit Operations Trailer K5
Tuolumne Apartments — S House East F7
Tuolumne Apartments — S House Laundry F7
Tuolumne Apartments — S House North F7
Tuolumne Apartments — S House South F7
Tuolumne Apartments — S House West F7
Tuolumne Apartments — T House East F7
Tuolumne Apartments — T House North F7
Tuolumne Apartments — T House South F8
Tuolumne Apartments — T House West F8
University Center 104 H7
University Center 105 H7
University Center 106 H7
University Center 107 H7
University Center 108 H7
University Center 109 H7
University Center 110 H7
University Center 111 H7
University Center 112 H7
University Center 201 H8
University Center 202 H8
University Center 214 H7
University Center 215 H7
University Center 301 H8
University Center 301A H8
University Center 302 18
University Center 303 18
University Center 400 H8
University Center 401 H8
University Center 409 17
University Center 611 J6
University Center 965 18
Urey Hall F9
Urey Hall Office Addition G9
Veterans Affairs Medical Center J9
Visual Arts Facility — Building 1 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 2 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 3 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 4 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 5 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 6 17
W. M. Keck Building H9
Warren Field Restrooms J7
Warren Lecture Hall 17
Warren Pump House 17
Warren Shuttle Stop and Student Activity Center 16




581  Wells Fargo Hall F4
137 York Hall G9
East Campus

9405 Anne Ratner Children's Eye Center M7
9405 Anne Ratner Children's Eye Center Expansion M7
9413 Compressed Natural Gas Fueling N7
9450 East Campus Parking Structure 1 East L7
9450 East Campus Parking Structure 1 West L7
9444  East Campus Office Building K8
9540 East Campus Substation M5
9414  East Campus Utilities Plant M7
9516 Energy Management Systems Trailer N7
9416 Hamilton Glaucoma and Joan and Irwin Jacobs Retina Center ............cocvevnerevnreenns M7
9610 La Jolla Institute for Allergy and Immunology N8
9425 Medical Center Modular 1 N7
9423 Medical Center Modular 2 N7
9432  Perlman Ambulatory Care Unit L8
9562 Preuss Modular Classroom East M5
9564 Preuss Modular Classroom West M5
9552  Preuss School - Building A M6
9554  Preuss School - Building B M6
9556  Preuss School - Building C M6
9558  Preuss School - Building D M6
9560 Preuss School - Building E M6
9550 Preuss School - Building F M6
9566 Preuss Trailer 1 M5
9421 Radiation Oncology PET/CT Center N7
9422 Rebecca and John Moores UCSD Cancer Center M8
9415  Shiley Eye Institute M7
9415  Shiley Eye Expansion M7
9434 Sulpizio Family Cardiovascular Center L7
9430 Thornton Hospital L8
Mesa Housing

3715 3715 West Mesa Apartments M9
3725 3725 West Mesa Apartment L9
3735 3735 West Mesa Apartment L9
3745 3745 West Mesa Apartment L9
3755 3755 West Mesa Apartment L9
3765 3765 West Mesa Apartment L9
3775 3775 West Mesa Apartment L9
3803 3803 North Mesa Apartments M9
3811 3811 North Mesa Apartments M9
3819 3819 North Mesa Apartments M9
3827 3827 North Mesa Apartments M9
3835 3835 North Mesa Apartments M9
3843 3843 North Mesa Apartments M9
3851 3851 North Mesa Apartments M9
3859 3859 North Mesa Apartments M9
3867 3867 North Mesa Apartments M9
3875 3875 North Mesa Apartments M9
3883 3883 North Mesa Apartments M9
3891 3891 North Mesa Apartments M9
3899 3899 North Mesa Apartments M9
3903 3903 North Mesa Apartments M9
3911 3911 North Mesa Apartments N9
3919 3919 North Mesa Apartments N9
3927 3927 North Mesa Apartments N9
3935 3935 North Mesa Apartments N9
3943 3943 North Mesa Apartments N9
3951 3951 North Mesa Apartments N9
3959 3959 North Mesa Apartments N9
3967 3967 North Mesa Apartments N9
3975 3975 North Mesa Apartments N9
3983 3983 North Mesa Apartments N9
3991 3991 North Mesa Apartments N9
3999 3999 North Mesa Apartments N9
4043 4043 Mesa Housing North N9
4051 4051 Mesa Housing North N9
4059 4059 Mesa Housing North N9
4067 4067 Mesa Housing North N9
4075 4075 Mesa Housing North N9
4083 4083 Mesa Housing North N9
4091 4091 Mesa Housing North N9
4099 4099 Mesa Housing North 09
9100 9100 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9106 9106 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9114 9114 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9118 9118 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9122 9122 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9126 9126 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9130 9130 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9134 9134 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9138 9138 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9142 9142 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9146 9146 South Mesa Apartment: N10



9148 9148 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9152 9152 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9156 9156 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9160 9160 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9162 9162 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9168 9168 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9172 9172 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9176 9176 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9180 9180 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9184 9184 South Mesa Apartment: L10
9188 9188 South Mesa Apartment: L10
9192 9192 South Mesa Apartment: L10
9226 9226 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9228 9228 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9230 9230 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9232 9232 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9234 9234 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9236 9236 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9238 9238 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9240 9240 Central Mesa Apartments M9
9242 9242 Central Mesa Apartments M9
9244 9244 Central Mesa Apartments N9
9246 9246 Central Mesa Apartments N9
9248 9248 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9250 9250 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9252 9252 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9254 9254 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9256 9256 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9258 9258 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9260 9260 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9262 9262 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9264 9264 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9266 9266 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9268 9268 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9270 9270 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9224  Early Childhood Education Center A M9
9222 Early Childhood Education Center B M9
9218 Early Childhood Education Center C M9
9220 Early Childhood Education Center D M9
9216 Mesa Support Building A M10
9214 Mesa Support Building B M10
9212 Mesa Support Building C M10
3615 West Mesa Graduate Housing 1 L10
3625 West Mesa Graduate Housing 2 K10
3635 West Mesa Graduate Housing 3 L9
3645 West Mesa Graduate Housing 4 L9
3605 West Mesa Graduate Housing 5 L9
3603 West Mesa Graduate Housing Parking L9
La Jolla Del Sol

3353 3353 Lebon Drive L13
3355 3355 Lebon Drive L13
3357 3357 Lebon Drive L13
3359 3359 Lebon Drive L13
3363 3363 Lebon Drive L13
3365 3365 Lebon Drive L13
3367 3367 Lebon Drive L13
3371 3371 Lebon Drive M13
3373 3373 Lebon Drive M13
3381 3381 Lebon Drive M13
3383 3383 Lebon Drive M13
3389 3389 Lebon Drive M13
3391 3391 Lebon Drive M13
3393 3393 Lebon Drive M13
3395 3395 Lebon Drive M13
8006 8006 Regents Road M13
8018 8018 Regents Road M13
8030 8030 Regents Road M13
8042 8042 Regents Road M13
8046 8046 Regents Road M13
8054 8054 Regents Road M13
8066 8066 Regents Road M13
8078 8078 Regents Road M13
8090 8090 Regents Road M13
8098 8098 Regents Road M13
8114 8114 Regents Road M13
8126 8126 Regents Road M13
8138 8138 Regents Road M13
8150 8150 Regents Road M13
8162 8162 Regents Road M13
8174 8174 Regents Road N13
8186 8186 Regents Road N13
8190 8190 Regents Road N13
8202 8202 Regents Road M13
8212 8212 Regents Road M13
8222 8222 Regents Road M13
8232 8232 Regents Road M13




8242
8252
8272
8282

La Jolla Professional
8939 8939 Villa La Jolla Drive
8950 8950 Villa La Jolla Drive

8242 Regents Road
8252 Regents Road
8272 Regents Road
8282 Regents Road

M13
M13
M13
M13

111

111




La Jolla Campus Map Structures: Numerical

Scripps Institution of Oceanography

2205 Nori D13
2215 Rockweed D13
2225 Limu C13
2265 Kelp D13
2275 Eelgrass D13
2285 Corallina D13
2300 Birch Aquarium at Scripps C13
2300 Birch Aquarium Booth D12
2300 Birch Aquarium Education Trailer C13
2301 Splash Cafe at Birch Aquarium C13
2310 Deep Sea Drilling East C12
2320 Ocean Drilling Program Core Building C12
2330 Deep Sea Drilling Building C C12
2350 Deep Sea Drilling West C12
2440 Geodesic Dome 2 C12
2450 Geodesic Dome 1 C12
2460 Electromagnetics Research Facility C12
4120 Venter Institute F11
8610 Robert Paine Scripps Seaside Forum Auditorium B13
8610 Robert Paine Scripps Seaside Forum Meeting Rooms B13
8610 Robert Paine Scripps Seaside Forum Service BUIldiNg ..........ccccoveriniiviiveineiiniireiis B13
8610 Roger Revelle Student Center B13
8614 Lifeguard Tower B13
8615 Sverdrup Hall B13
8620 Scripps Director's Office B13
8622 New Scripps B13
8625 Sumner Auditorium B13
8630 Old Scripps B13
8635 Ritter Hall B13
8645 Kaplan Lab B13
8648  Scripps Pier Laboratory Al12
8650 Center for Coastal Studies B12
8655 Scholander Hall B13
8660 Marine Sciences Development Center — Building A B12
8661 Marine Sciences Development Center — Building B B12
8662 Marine Sciences Development Center — Building C B12
8664 Marine Sciences Development Center — Building D B12
8670 Old Director's House B13
8675 Thomas Wayland Vaughan Hall B13
8750 Hubbs Hall B12
8755 Eckart Building B12
8765 IGPP 2000 — Revelle Laboratory B12
8775 IGPP 3000 — Revelle Laboratory C12
8785 IGPP 4000 — Revelle Laboratory C12
8795 IGPP 1000 — Revelle Laboratory B12
8800 IGPP —Munk Laboratory B12
8810 Nierenberg Hall .C12
8820 Fred N. Spiess Hall Cl1
8825 Hydraulics Lab Annex Cl1
8825 Hydraulics Laboratory Cl1
8830 T-25 Cottage B1l
8831 Keck Oceanographic and Atmospheric Research -3 Cl1
8840 Martin Johnson House B11
8850 T-30 Cottage B11
8851 Keck Oceanographic and Atmospheric Research — 2 Cl1
8855 Isaacs Hall Cl1
8860 T-31 Cottage B11
8861 Keck Oceanographic and Atmospheric Research — 1 Cl1
8880 Marine Ecosystem Sensing, Observation and Modeling.
8901 Southwest Fisheries Science Center Cl1
Coast Apartments

9310 9310 Redwood Drive D11
9321 9321 Discovery Way D11
9331 9331 Discovery Way D11
9334 9334 Redwood Drive D11
9344 9344 Redwood Drive D11
9350 9350 Redwood Drive D11
9350 9350A Coast Apartments E11
9355 9355 Discovery Way D11
9366 9366 Redwood Drive E1l
9369 9369 Discovery Way D11
9383 9383 Discovery Way D11
9388 9388 Redwood Drive E1l
9393 9393 Discovery Way E1l
West Campus

111 Pacific Hall F8
113 Urey Hall F9
114 Urey Hall Office Addition G9
123 Blake Hall F9
125  Argo Hall F9




127
128
129
131
133
135
137
141
149
150
151
161
169
171
173
175
177
179
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
210
215
220
225
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
240
241
245
246
249
250
259
261
263
265
270
270
285
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
317
318
319
320
321
323
324
324
325
326

Revelle Commons F9
Natural Sciences Building F9
Housing and Dining Services Administration Building F9
Bonner Hall G8
Mayer Hall G9
Mayer Hall Addition G9
York Hall G9
Galbraith Hall G9
Revelle College Provost Office G10
Central Utilities Plant. G9
Revelle 12KV Switching Station G9
Che Cafe G10
Mandell Weiss Theatre Shop G11
Mandell Weiss Theatre F11
Mandell Weiss Forum G10
Molli and Arthur Wagner Dance Building G10
Joan and Irwin Jacobs Center for La Jolla Playhouse G10
James’ Place G10

Charles David Keeling Apartments 3

Charles David Keeling Apartments 2

Charles David Keeling Apartments 1
Beagle Hall

Challenger Hall
Atlantis Hall

Discovery Hall

Meteor Hall

Galathea Hall

Tioga Hall
Tenaya Hall

Stewart Commons Annex

Stewart Commons

Tuolumne Apartments — S House North

Tuolumne Apartments — S House West
Tuolumne Apartments — S House East

Tuolumne Apartments — S House South
Tuolumne Apartments — S House Laundry

Tuolumne Apartments — T House West

Tuolumne Apartments — T House North

Tuolumne Apartments — T House South

Tuolumne Apartments — T House East
Tamarack Apartments East

Tamarack Apartments West

Mandler Hall

McGill Hall

Applied Physics and Mathematics
Humanities and Social Science

Biology Building

Natatorium

Main Gymnasium

Recreation Gymnasium
Faculty Club Expansion

Ida and Cecil Green Faculty Club
Mandeville Center

Student Center A - Building EN

Student Center A - Building C

Student Center A - Building A

Crafts Center / Grove Gallery
Student Center A - Building H

Student Center A - Building ES

Student Center A - Building G

Student Center A - Building F

Porter's Pub and Stage
Student Center B

Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall Q
Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall N

Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall U

Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall P

Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall V.

Ocean View Terrace

Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall T

Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall O

Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall R

Thurgood Marshall Residence Hall S

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building H
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building M

Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building N
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building J

Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building K

Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building G Replacement ..

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building D

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building L (Restrooms)

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building B

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building F

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building E

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building C

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building C Addition

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building A

Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building Y



327
327
328
329
330
340
341
342
343
344
345
350
360
361
370
375
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
396
397
399
418
419
420
21
422
423
424
425
428
429
430
435
440
440
441
441
442
442
443
444
444
445
445
446
446
446
447
448
451
453
453
455
461
463
470
m
480
481
482
490
495
500
501
505
507
525
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building O — East
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building O — West.....
Extended Studies and Public Programs — Building X
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building Z
Extended Studies and Public Programs - Building P
Marshall Upper Apartments L
Marshall Upper Apartments M
Marshall Upper Apartments G
Marshall Upper Apartments H
Marshall Upper Apartments J
Marshall Upper Apartments K
Sequoyah Hall
Thurgood Marshall College Administration Building
Center for NMR Spectroscopy and Imaging of Proteins
Economics Building
Goody's Place
Marshall Lower Apartments C
Marshall Lower Apartments D
Marshall Lower Apartments E
Marshall Lower Apartments B
Marshall Lower Apartments A
Marshall Lower Apartments F
Marshall College Dean’s Residence (East)
Fireside Lounge
Communication Building
Eucalyptus Point
101 Marshall College
Social Sciences Research Building
102 Marshall College
Solis Hall
103 Marshall College
103A Marshall College
Cognitive Science Building
Peterson Hall
ERC Pump House
Africa Hall
Asia Hall
Europe Hall
Latin America Hall
North America Hall
ERC Laundry South
Oceania Hall
Middle East Hall
Earth Hall
Cafe Ventanas
Pangea Parking Structure
ERC Administration North
ERC Administration South
Mesa Verde Hall North
Mesa Verde Hall South
Geneva Hall East
Geneva Hall West
ERC Laundry East
Kathmandu House East
Kathmandu House West
Cuzco House East
Cuzco House West
Asante House East
Asante House Meeting Rooms
Asante House West
Great Hall
Robinson Building 3 - Library
Gildred Latin American Studies Building
Institute of the Americas Addition
Institute of the Americas Building
Copley International Conference Center
Robinson Building 1 — Administration
Robinson Building 2 — Auditorium
Recreational and Intramural Athletic Complex (RIMAC)

Recreational and Intramural Athletic Complex Annex (RIMAC ANNEX) ........c.coceervrerrnens G4
San Diego Supercomputer Office Addition G5
San Diego Supercomputer Center G5
San Diego Supercomputer East Expansion G5
Social Sciences Building G5
Hopkins Parking Structure G5
Torrey Pines Center South F2
Sanford Consortium for Regenerative Medicine F3
Torrey Pines Center North F2
Torrey Pines Center North — Parking and Storage F2
Spanos Athletic Training Facility. G3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #1 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #2 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #3 F4
The Village at Torrey Pines West #4. F4
The Village at Torrey Pines West #5 F4
The Village at Torrey Pines West #6 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines West #7 F3

The Village at Torrey Pines West #8 F3



560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
580
581
588
600
601
602
603
610
611
620
621
622
623
624
625
627
640
645
646
647
648
649
650
655
656
657
658
660
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
680
681
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
700
710
711
713
714
715
716
719
731
732
733
734
737
738
739
741
742
743
744
746
747
748
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
760
761

Information Center — North Point Entrance G3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #1 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #2 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #3 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #4 F3
The Village at Torrey Pines East #5 F4
The Village at Torrey Pines East #6 F4
The Village at Torrey Pines East #7 F3
Otterson Hall G4
Wells Fargo Hall F4
North Campus Restrooms Building G4
Irwin Mark and Joan Klein Jacobs Engineering Hall 16
Powell-Focht Bioengineering Hall 16
Computer Science and Engineering Building 16
Atkinson Hall 16
Engineering Building Unit Il 16
University Center 611 J6
Center for Memory and Recording Research 17
Telecommunications Node B 17
Warren Pump House 17
Powell Structural Systems Laboratory 17
Powell Structural Systems Lab Expansion 17
Warren Lecture Hall 17
Literature Building 17
Canyon Vista Administrative and Dining Facility 15
Frankfurter Hall 15
Harlan Hall J5
Stewart Hall J5
Bates Hall J5
Brown Hall J5
Warren Shuttle Stop and Student Activity Center 16
Goldberg Apartments 16
Douglas Apartments 15
Brennan Apartments J6
Black Apartments J6
Stuart Collection Storage K6
Campus Services Complex — Building A (Mail SErVICes) ..o K6
Campus Services Complex — Building B (Police) K6
Electric Shop K6
Campus Services Complex — Building C K6
Campus Services Complex Shops. K6
Campus Services Complex — Building D K5
Campus Services Complex — Building H K5
Campus Services Complex Fleet Services Building K5
Landscape Services Trailer K5
Environmental Management Facility K5
Transit Operations Trailer K5
Biology Field Station — Main Building K5
Biology Field Station — Laboratory and Growing Rooms K5
Biology Field Station — Jerboa K5
Biology Field Station — Frog House K5
Biology Field Station — Greenhouse 1 K4
Biology Field Station — Greenhouse 2 K4
Biology Field Station — Greenhouse 3 K4
Biology Field Station — Greenhouse 4 K4
High Bay Physics Laboratory 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 1 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 2 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 3 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 5 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 6 17
Visual Arts Facility — Building 4 17
Outback Adventures 17
Canyonview Aquatic and Climbing Wall Facility J7
Canyonview Recreation and Athletics Administration J7
Sixth College Switching Station J6
Structural and Materials Engineering Building 17
Sixth College 413A J7
Sixth College 413 J7
Warren Field Restrooms J7
Matthews Apartments A J7
Matthews Maintenance and Lounge J7
Matthews Apartments B J7
Foodworx J7
Matthews Housing Maintenance Carpentry Shop J7
Matthews Apartments E J7
Matthews Apartments D J8
Sixth College Apartments 200. K7
Sixth College Apartments 100. K7
Sixth College Apartments 400. K7
Sixth College North Laundry K7
Sixth College Apartments 300. K7
Matthews Apartments C K7
Sixth College Apartments 500. K7
Sixth College Apartments 600, K8
Sixth College Apartments 700. K8
Sixth College Apartments 900 J8
Sixth College Apartments 800, K8



762
763
764
765
770
771
72
773
74
775
776
77
780
783
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
799
801
803
804
805
820
821
822
830
843
845
851
852
855
856
865
866
866
867
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
880
881
890
900
910
911
912
930
931
935
942
950
951
955
959
960
961
965
967
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
970
981
982
984
985
986
990
995
999

Sixth College Apartments 1000. J8

Sixth College Apartments 1100. K8
Sixth College Apartments Lodge J8
Sixth College Apartments 1300 J8
Sixth College Assistant Dean Residence J8
Sixth College Apartments 1400 J8
Sixth College South Laundry J8
Sixth College Apartments 1200 J8
Sixth College Apartments 1500 J8
Sixth College Apartments 1800 J8
Sixth College Apartments 1600 J8
Sixth College Apartments 1700, J8
Pepper Canyon Hall 17
Gilman Parking Structure 18
Sixth College Student Services 18
789 Sixth College 18

Sixth College Residence Hall 710
Sixth College Residence Hall 709
Sixth College Residence Hall 708
Sixth College Residence Hall 707
Sixth College Residence Hall 706
Sixth College Residence Hall 705
Sixth College Residence Hall 704
Sixth College Residence Hall 703
Sixth College Dean’s Residence
George Palade Laboratories for Cellular and Molecular Medicine
Cellular and Molecular Medicine East

Leichtag Family Foundation Biomedical Research BUilding.............ccccvevnrenereeniennenens
Center for Neural Circuits and Behavior.
Biomedical Sciences Building
Biomedical Sciences Building Addition
W. M. Keck Building
Medical Teaching Facility
Stein Clinical Research Building
Medical Education and Telemedicine

School of Medicine Building 2 19
School of Medicine Building 3 19
School of Medicine Building 1 19
School of Medicine Building 4 19
Clinical Research Facility 19
Guava 19
Guava Extension 19
Holly 19
HOMY AGTION ... 19
Ivy 19
JACATANAA ... s 19
Kalmia 19
Laurel 110
Magnolia 110
Skaggs Pharmaceutical Sciences Building H9
Laurel Extension 110
Biomedical Research Facility Il 19
Information Center — Gilman Entrance H9
Rita Atkinson Residences 110
Central Research Services H10
Geisel Library. H6
Price Center West H7
Price Center South Expansion H7
Price Center East Expansion H7
Science and Engineering Research Facility 17
Student Services Center H7
Powell Structural Components Laboratory 17
University Center 409 17
University Center 400 H8
University Center 401 H8
Conrad Prebys Music Center 18
University Center 301A H8
University Center 301 H8
University Center 302 18
University Center 965 18
University Center 303 18
University Center 104 H7
University Center 105 H7
University Center 106 H7
University Center 107 H7
University Center 108 H7
University Center 109 H7
University Center 110 H7
University Center 111 H7
University Center 112 H7
University Center 215 H7
University Center 214 H7
Center Hall H8
University Center 202 H8
University Center 201 H8
International Center H8
Career Services Center H7
Student Health and Wellness Center H7




999  Student Health and Wellness Expansion H7
3350 Veterans Affairs Medical Center J9
East Campus

9405 Anne Ratner Children's Eye Center M7
9405 Anne Ratner Children's Eye Center Expansion M7
9413 Compressed Natural Gas Fueling N7
9414  East Campus Utilities Plant M7
9415  Shiley Eye Institute M7
9415  Shiley Eye Expansion M7
9416 Hamilton Glaucoma and Joan and Irwin Jacobs Retina Center ............ccccoueivevniirenins M7
9421 Radiation Oncology PET/CT Center N7
9422 Rebecca and John Moores UCSD Cancer Center M8
9423 Medical Center Modular 2 N7
9425 Medical Center Modular 1 N7
9430 Thornton Hospital L8
9432 Perlman Ambulatory Care Unit L8
9434 Sulpizio Family Cardiovascular Center L7
9444  East Campus Office Building K8
9450 East Campus Parking Structure 1 East L7
9450 East Campus Parking Structure 1 West L7
9516 Energy Management Systems Trailer N7
9540 East Campus Substation M5
9550 Preuss School - Building F M6
9552  Preuss School - Building A M6
9554  Preuss School - Building B M6
9556  Preuss School - Building C M6
9558  Preuss School - Building D M6
9560 Preuss School - Building E M6
9562 Preuss Modular Classroom East M5
9564  Preuss Modular Classroom West M5
9566 Preuss Trailer 1 M5
9610 La Jolla Institute for Allergy and Immunology N8
Mesa Housing

3603 West Mesa Graduate Housing Parking L9
3605 West Mesa Graduate Housing 5 L9
3615 West Mesa Graduate Housing 1 L10
3625 West Mesa Graduate Housing 2 K10
3635 West Mesa Graduate Housing 3 L9
3645 West Mesa Graduate Housing 4 L9
3715 3715 West Mesa Apartment M9
3725 3725 West Mesa Apartment L9
3735 3735 West Mesa Apartment: L9
3745 3745 West Mesa Apartment: L9
3755 3755 West Mesa Apartment: L9
3765 3765 West Mesa Apartment L9
3775 3775 West Mesa Apartment: L9
3803 3803 North Mesa Apartments M9
3811 3811 North Mesa Apartments M9
3819 3819 North Mesa Apartments M9
3827 3827 North Mesa Apartments M9
3835 3835 North Mesa Apartments M9
3843 3843 North Mesa Apartments M9
3851 3851 North Mesa Apartments M9
3859 3859 North Mesa Apartments M9
3867 3867 North Mesa Apartments M9
3875 3875 North Mesa Apartments M9
3883 3883 North Mesa Apartments M9
3891 3891 North Mesa Apartments M9
3899 3899 North Mesa Apartments M9
3903 3903 North Mesa Apartments M9
3911 3911 North Mesa Apartments N9
3919 3919 North Mesa Apartments N9
3927 3927 North Mesa Apartments N9
3935 3935 North Mesa Apartments N9
3943 3943 North Mesa Apartments N9
3951 3951 North Mesa Apartments N9
3959 3959 North Mesa Apartments N9
3967 3967 North Mesa Apartments N9
3975 3975 North Mesa Apartments N9
3983 3983 North Mesa Apartments N9
3991 3991 North Mesa Apartments N9
3999 3999 North Mesa Apartments N9
4043 4043 Mesa Housing North N9
4051 4051 Mesa Housing North N9
4059 4059 Mesa Housing North N9
4067 4067 Mesa Housing North N9
4075 4075 Mesa Housing North N9
4083 4083 Mesa Housing North N9
4091 4091 Mesa Housing North N9
4099 4099 Mesa Housing North 09
9100 9100 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9106 9106 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9114 9114 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9118 9118 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9122 9122 South Mesa Apartment: N10



9126 9126 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9130 9130 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9134 9134 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9138 9138 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9142 9142 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9146 9146 South Mesa Apartment: N10
9148 9148 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9152 9152 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9156 9156 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9160 9160 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9162 9162 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9168 9168 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9172 9172 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9176 9176 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9180 9180 South Mesa Apartment: M10
9184 9184 South Mesa Apartment: L10
9188 9188 South Mesa Apartment: L10
9192 9192 South Mesa Apartment: L10
9212 Mesa Support Building C M10
9214 Mesa Support Building B M10
9216 Mesa Support Building A M10
9218 Early Childhood Education Center C M9
9220 Early Childhood Education Center D M9
9222 Early Childhood Education Center B M9
9224  Early Childhood Education Center A M9
9226 9226 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9228 9228 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9230 9230 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9232 9232 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9234 9234 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9236 9236 Central Mesa Apartments M10
9238 9238 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9240 9240 Central Mesa Apartments M9
9242 9242 Central Mesa Apartments M9
9244 9244 Central Mesa Apartments N9
9246 9246 Central Mesa Apartments N9
9248 9248 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9250 9250 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9252 9252 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9254 9254 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9256 9256 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9258 9258 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9260 9260 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9262 9262 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9264 9264 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9266 9266 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9268 9268 Central Mesa Apartments N10
9270 9270 Central Mesa Apartments N10
La Jolla Del Sol

3353 3353 Lebon Drive L13
3355 3355 Lebon Drive L13
3357 3357 Lebon Drive L13
3359 3359 Lebon Drive L13
3363 3363 Lebon Drive L13
3365 3365 Lebon Drive L13
3367 3367 Lebon Drive L13
3371 3371 Lebon Drive M13
3373 3373 Lebon Drive M13
3381 3381 Lebon Drive M13
3383 3383 Lebon Drive M13
3389 3389 Lebon Drive M13
3391 3391 Lebon Drive M13
3393 3393 Lebon Drive M13
3395 3395 Lebon Drive M13
8006 8006 Regents Road M13
8018 8018 Regents Road M13
8030 8030 Regents Road M13
8042 8042 Regents Road M13
8046 8046 Regents Road M13
8054 8054 Regents Road M13
8066 8066 Regents Road M13
8078 8078 Regents Road M13
8090 8090 Regents Road M13
8098 8098 Regents Road M13
8114 8114 Regents Road M13
8126 8126 Regents Road M13
8138 8138 Regents Road M13
8150 8150 Regents Road M13
8162 8162 Regents Road M13
8174 8174 Regents Road N13
8186 8186 Regents Road N13
8190 8190 Regents Road N13
8202 8202 Regents Road M13
8212 8212 Regents Road M13
8222 8222 Regents Road M13
8232 8232 Regents Road M13




8242
8252
8272
8282

La Jolla Professional
8939 8939 Villa La Jolla Drive
8950 8950 Villa La Jolla Drive

8242 Regents Road
8252 Regents Road
8272 Regents Road
8282 Regents Road

M13
M13
M13
M13

111

111




	02 Parking Map - La Jolla Campus - September 1, 2015
	08 Parking Map - La Jolla Campus - September 1, 2015 - Index - Alphabetical
	10 Parking Map - La Jolla Campus - September 1, 2015 - Index - Numerical

